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Little Dippers
(6-36 months with parent)

30 minute - 8:1 ratio

Preschool
(3-5 years)
30 minute - 4:1 ratio

Beginner
(4-6 years)
30 minute - 4:1 ratio

Beginner Older
(6+ years)
30 minute - 5:1 ratio

Intermediate
(6+ years / skill level}
45 minute - 5:1 ratio

Advanced
(6+ years / skill level)
45 minute - 5:1 ratio

Dolphin Swim Team

Pricing
Member
Non Member

Pricing
Member
Non Member

Dolphin Swim School

Group Lesson Schedule
10 Week Session: January 29 - April 14, 2018 (no class February 19-24)

ON

TUES ED

THURS FRI

10:00am

6:30pm 5:30pm

Practices: Mon, Wed, Fri & Swim Meets: Saturday

Group Lessons

45 minute
$275
$325

30 minute
$175
$225

Private Lessons (30 minutes)
5 pack 10 pack
$190 $360
$250 $480

1 pack
$45
$60

20 pack
$660
$900

For more information, please visit www.westfitclubs.com and click on Aquatics,
call 978.692.7597, or email edistelbrink@westfitclubs.com

10:30am

10:00am
11:00am

10:00am

9:15am
10:45am

11:30am




