

Dolphin Swim School Group Lesson Schedule



10 Week Session: January 29 - April 14, 2018 (no class February 19-24)

	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT
Little Dippers						
(6-36 months with parent) 30 minute - 8:1 ratio				10:30am	10:00am	10:30am
Preschool						
(3-5 years) 30 minute - 4:1 ratio	5:30pm	6:00pm		10:00am 4:30pm	10:30am	9:30am
Beginner						
(4-6 years) 30 minute - 4:1 ratio	6:00pm			5:00pm		10:00am 11:00am
Beginner Older						
(6+ years) 30 minute - 5:1 ratio		6:30pm				10:00am
Intermediate						
(6+ years / skill level) 45 minute - 5:1 ratio	6:30pm			5:30pm		9:15am 10:45am
Advanced						
(6+ years / skill level) 45 minute - 5:1 ratio				6:30pm	5:30pm	11:30am
Dolphin Swim Toom		Departing at Ma	- \A/od F	ri P. Curim Moo	to. Catuada.	

Dolphin Swim Team Practices: Mon, Wed, Fri & Swim Meets: Saturday

	Group Lessons			
Pricing	30 minute	45 minute		
Member	\$175	\$275		
Non Member	\$225	\$325		

Pricing	Private Lessons (30 minutes)					
	1 pack	5 pack	10 pack	20 pack		
Member	\$45	\$190	\$360	\$660		
Non Member	\$60	\$250	\$480	\$900		